ICHIGAN

DNav Ryan Exeressway

355

\\ % W | ‘.\\

Lake

\
‘ Prudential |
Tk Bldg \
A [ ] i
e RanpopH |
O = f

oz = §

Q t= )

o

3 &

el w

Operated by
South Suburban SafeWay Lines

Forlost and found

information call: 331'0051

Chicago—Loop stops

Southbound stops on Michigan Avenue
Washinglon. Madison. Adams Van Buren Harr son
Bus stops on far (SW) corner except at Wash n ;
Buses load on Lake between Beaub en anc Stetson

>

MET FXF’RES?WAY

MARQUETTE
BALTIMORE
30 Branpon

w
= = = = Rush hour only.
& = No Sunday or holiday
s SRt
- o
MeMoR 1AL 3644
: g
364 19 7 ;
River Oaks I. T
Shopping | R’VER
Center ks '/)?Iv
i Elo
& < I
81 - b
L
lliiana High
School !

RIDGE

8albo 9th 11:h,

RTA Travel Information is
a 24 hour facility.
For better service, call during

{ the off-peak hours.
‘IE\.
In the suburbs —
toll-free:

| 1-800-972-7000

In Chicago:
836-7000

RTA Travel Information Center
is closed on major holidays.
[ Please call a day or two ahead
! for hohiday travel information

service.

Eddtions IR

The schedules lares and other arrangements shown
in this imetable are subjec' to change The Regional
Transportation Authonly does not assume
'espons-bnln;to: crrors in limetables nor for
inconvenience crdamage résalting from delayed
trains or buses or failure 10 make connections

Revised Service
November 29,1982

3355

Lansing

Also serving
Calumet City
Hegewisch

4

o
Transportation
Authority



Weekday

4355 Lansing Northbound Weekday
Ridge River Oaks Dr State Line  Brandon Prudential '
Torrence  Wentworth Memorial Brainard Bldg.
5:40am 5:48am 5:56am 6:05am¢ 6:45am
5455 6:03 6:11 Via Sibley 7:01
6:10 £:18 6:26 6.35 7830
6:28 £:83 f:a] Via Sibley 1.41
6:35 6:43 150 6:58 8.00
6:45 f:h3 7:01  Via Sibley 8:06
7:00 7:08 7216 end by ivid 8:30
AR ) 7:93 Jisdil Via Sibley 8:36
7145 7408 8:01 81041d 9:10
8:15 8:93 8:31 8:40 9:30
9:N1] 9:n9 9:17 925 i -
10:01 10:0N9 107 10225 ¢ T 10
1iaton! 11:09 ity Y 25" Ad -
12:01pm 12:N9pm 12:17pm 12:25pm 1:10pm
1:01 1:09 L17 1325 ¢ - |
o)k 2:09 gl 225 310
3:01 3:@9 3:17 3:25 4:10
381 3:89 3:47 3:55 4:40
4:21 4:09 4:37 4:45 5:25
5z Ol 5:09 BT 5525 6:00
5:40 q:ga 5:56 6:04 ¢ -
¢ - Makes convenien} connection with westbound
South Shore train at Hegewis:c-.

#355 LANSING NORTHBOUND SATURDAY
River 0aks Ridge River Oaks State Line Brandon
Center Torrence Wentworth  Memorial Brainard
- - - 8:40am 8:45am

- - - 9:17 9:25
9:08am 9:14am 9:22am 9:29 *
- - - 10:17 10:25
10:08 10414 10:22 10:29 -
- - - Tiisa):7 11:25
11:08 1114 Tili2e 11:29 -
- - - 12:17pm 12:25pm
12:08pm 12:14pm 12:22pm 12:29 -
- - - Ihsabys 1:25
1:08 1214 ee2.2 1:29 -
- - - 237 21125
2:08 2:14 2:22 2:29 -
- - - 37 (IS
3:08 3414 31522 3:29 -
- - - 4:17 4:25
4408 _ 4:14 4:22 4:29 -
- - - Bislil TS
5:08 5:14 5:22 5:29 -
- - - (117 6:25

#355 Lansing Southbound
Prudential Brandon State Line | River Oaks Or Ridge
81dg. Brainard Memorial Wentworth Torrence

- % 6:25am R:?2aT A:3Ram A:45am

- Al e o) 7:3R 7:4k 7485
7:31am 8:11 8:19 8:27 R:3R
8:01 8:41 Q149 R:57 9:0h
eyl %9311 9:19 9:27 9:3h
93l 10:11 10:19 | ik 10:3A

- eS80 11 08RE ' 11:46 11:55
11:45 12:30pm 12: 38pm 172:46pm 12:55pm

- 1:30 1:38 | 1:46 1:55
1:25pm 2:10 2:1R é 2:2A ?2:35

- K2460 7:68 | 3:0A 3:1R

: % 3:560 3:68 | 4:06 4:15
3:35 9 4:30 4:38 | 4:46 4:55
4:15 Zomi) A 18 | 5126 54135
4:30 Via Sibley 5:30 | 5:38R 5147
4:40 ARG 5:50) 5:68 f:07
4355 Via Sibley BiihH 6:03 6:12
i) % 6:08 6:16 | 6:24 6:32
5:18 Via Sibley 6:18 | 6:26 6:34
K38 e 30 6:38 6:45 A:52
6:05 6:55 7102 i 7:08 7:14

» - Makes convenient connection with éaslb()und

South Shore train at Hegewisch. 1
#355 LANSING SOUTHBOUND SATURDAY
Brandon  State Line River Oaks Ridge River Oaks
Brainard Memorial Weatworth  Torrence Center

- - 8:53am | 9:0'am 9:08am
8:45am 8:50am V - - -

- 9:33 9:40 | 9:48 9:55
9:36 Qi - | - -

- 10.:33 10:40 | 10:48 10:55
10:36 10:44 c 1 - :

- 117338 T cA08 | 11:48 11155

11:36 11:44 V - { - -

- 12:33pm 12:40pm l 12:48pm 12:55pm

12:36pm Toaaa ey . { & -

- 738 1:40 1:48 1465
1:36 1244 WV - | - -

- 238 208 | 2:48 2:55
2:36 2284 7N - | - v

- 3233 3:40 ‘ 3:48 §i55
336 AN - I - -

- 4:33 Al AGE 4:48 4:55
4:36 iy - f - =
S0 iy S50 = , 2 =

- 6300 ST | 5:45 5:52
6:25 6:30 637 | 6:44 6:50

No Sunday or Holiday service.

V - Bus continues to River Oaks§Shopping Center via #364.

|

[



	Pace355_1982-11-29v1b(1).pdf
	Pace355_1982-11-29v1b(2).pdf

